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DSP4235

DSPPA - DSP4235 30W Waterproof Column Speker

Specifications

Model
Brand
Watt

Forma

KEY FEATURES

Model

Drive Unit

Rated Power
Sensitivity (1m,1W)
Frequency Response
Max. SPL

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Weight (kg)

DSP4235

Dsppa

30w

Divar tipli

DSP4235
0.75"+4"2

30w
90dB:2dB
100~ 18000Hz
104dB12dB
386

130

120

25
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